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LEGRAND	LCSÂ³	FIBRA	OPTICA	BLOCK	-	MULTIMODE	FIBRA	OPTICA
BLOCK	-	MULTIMODE	4	MTP	FEEDTHROUGH	ADAPTOR

Caracteristici	tehnice
MTP	High	Density	adaptors
To	be	mounted	on	splice	cassette	Cat.	No	0	321	41
Allow	MTP/MTP	feedthroughs
MTP	is	a	registered	trademark	of	US	Conec	Ltd
Multimode	4	MTP	adaptor	-	key	up/key	down
Caracteristici	generale
Legrand	cabling	system,	LCS³	fibre	optic	-	19”	High	Density	fibre	optic	panel
Pret:	663,02	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-fibra-optica-block-multimode-fibra-
optica-block-multimode-4-mtp-feedthrough-adaptor-229544


